the total income of the Association is ` 15,961,309 (i.e., ` 11,100,000 as membership subscription, 
` 4,860,609 as interest on FD and saving from the bank), and Misc receipts ` 700; total expenditure 
is ` 8,063,814 at the close of the financial year 2024-25; the Association has fixed deposits of  
` 77,400,323 (Rupees Seven Crore Seventy-four lakh Three Hundred Twenty-Three only).

INDIAN AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITIES ASSOCIATION

INDIAN AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITIES ASSOCIATION
BALANCE SHEET AS AT 31ST MARCH 2025

INDIAN AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITIES ASSOCIATION
PROFIT AND LOSS FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31.03.25

INDIAN AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITIES ASSOCIATION